

2012

PROPOSED BY-LAW CHANGE FOR APPEALS - DISCIPLINE
BY-LAW 15.7 Appeal of Hearing Decisions and Orders

Approved by Council June 14, 2012

By-Law	Current Wording	Proposed Wording	Reason
By-Law 15.7.6.1	15.7.6.1 The discipline committee, the investigated person and the complainant may appear and be represented by counsel at the hearing of an appeal before the council.	15.7.6.1 The discipline <u>investigation</u> committee, the investigated person and the complainant may appear and be represented by counsel at the hearing of an appeal before the council.	To bring APEGM's process in line with all other tribunal processes.